
Monday                

June 17

Tuesday              

June 18

Wednesday       

June 19

Thursday           

June 20

Friday                 

June 21

8:00 Drop Off (8:30)

9:00 Ships and Sailors

Sharks & Lifeguards

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Pick Up 5:00-5:30

*All activities are subject to change.

Please remember to drop off and pick up your child between the required times, and give us a 

call if you're going to be late!

Swimming at 

Silverthorne Rec 

Center

Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up

Rainbow Park

Bike Wash

Make Your Own 

Pirate Ship

Frisco Marina for 

Boat Races/ Beach 

Play

Scavenenger 

Hunt!

Mermaid Races

Treasure Hunt and 

Geoching

LunchLunchLunch Game

Works 

Summit County 

Library Program

Lunch

Sharks and 

Minnows

Pirate Park in Vail!

Face Painting

Dillon Marina 

Park

Cannon Ball Toss

Tug of War!

Mermaid Slime

Pirates and Mermaids

Drop Off Drop Off Drop Off Drop Off

Royals


