	Pirates and Mermaids				
	Royals				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	June 17	June 18	June 19	June 20	June 21
8:00	Drop Off	Drop Off (8:30)	Drop Off	Drop Off	Drop Off
9:00	Pirate Park in Vail!	1 30 B	Ships and Sailors		Sharks and
		32073490	Sharks & Lifeguards	Dillon Marina	Minnows
10:00		shutterstock - 3	Summit County Library Program	Park	Tug of War!
11:00	3			Cannon Ball Toss	Mermaid Slime
12:00	Lunch	Game	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00	Mermaid Races	Works	Make Your Own	T	
2:00	Scavenenger Hunt!	***	Pirate Ship	Treasure Hunt and Geoching	Swimming at Silverthorne Rec
3:00					Center
	Bike Wash		Frisco Marina for		
4:00			Boat Races/ Beach Play	Face Painting	Rainbow Park
5:00	Pick Up	Pick Up 5:00-5:30	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up



<sup>\*</sup>All activities are subject to change.

Please remember to drop off and pick up your child between the required times, and give us a call if you're going to be late!